417
MINIMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling by circular
interpolation
Typ ZH14.ER
Fräserschaft,
für Spannzangenfutter (DIN 6499)

r
S
ch
n
e
id
e
in
sa
tz
fo
r
in
se
rt
ZH14.ER11.0816.19 8 16 19 36.3 ER11.1219.SP  /  M14x0.75
Z
1
4
:

6
1
6
:
3
.5
 /
 1
5
.7
M3.5-MM T10F 3.5 Nm
Z14.∙∙∙
Z16.∙∙∙
  Z614.∙∙∙
Z616.∙∙∙
ZH14.ER11.0816.16 8 16 16 36.3 ER11.1216.SP  /  M13x0.75
ZH14.ER16.0822.32 8 22 32 52.0 ER16.1832.SP  /  M22x1.5
ZH14.ER16.0822.22 8 22 22 52.0 ER16.1822.SP  /  M19x1.0
ZH14.ER16.0822.25 8 22 25 52.0 ER16.1825.SP  /  M19x1.0
ZH14.ER20.0822.35 8 22 35 56.5 ER20.1935.SP  /  M25x1.5
ZH14.ER20.0822.28 8 22 28 56.5 ER20.1928.SP  /  M24x1.0
Bestellbeispiel:
ZH14.ER11.0816.19
order-example:
ZH14.ER11.0816.19